ISA Game Roster - IF Malmé Redhawks - Linképings HC  2022-11-03 19:00

SHIL.

Mikael Sjéqvist, Richard Magnusson

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers
72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

35 WERNER, Adam

ro 6 JOHNSSON, Theodor
o 7 LAURIDSEN, Oliver
rw 8 OLOFSSON, Johan
tw 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.
ro 16 LASSEN, Matias

ce 17 WESTERHOLM, Pathrik

rw 18 SYLVEGARD, Marcus
ce 23 FORSBERG, C. (a)

ro 26 SCHEMITSCH, Thomas
rw 27 WESTERHOLM, Ponthus

ce 34 SODERBERG, Carl (c)
ek 35 WERNER, Adam

o 47 RYAN, Joakim

rw 51 SYLVEGARD, Emil

ro 58 SCHALIN, Noah

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (a)
ek 72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

1o 73 OLLAS MATTSSON, A.

w 90 BOUMA, Lance

1o 93 VESALAINEN, Kristian
Lw 95 PERSSON, Carl

w 96 WERNBLOM, Lukas

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

Referees

GP GPI SO
-97 14 12 1
-97 14 4

GP G A
-03 7
-89 12 3

-94 14 2 5

02 14 3
96 14 1 5
92 14 3 6
99 14 4 6
-94 14 4 3
-96 14 1 3
92 14 5 3
-85 14 3 3
-97 14

-93 14 1 2
-93 13 3

-04 5

-93 13 2 6
-97 14

-9%6 14 2 1
-9 14 1 1

S99 13 1 2
-95 14 4 3
-00 7 3

Assistant Coach
Mathias Tjarnqvist
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GAA SVS%

2,19 92,36
3,45 88,46

+/-
0
+4
+5
+3
+4
-1
4
+2

TOI
08:14

10:54
11:54
08:57
16:59
15:09
17:00
12:36
20:39
15:03
19:27

24:14
15:51
02:00
17:31

21:13
15:42
11:07
15:00
13:17

Linesmen
Anders Jansson, Orjan Ahlén

Goalkeepers
31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

63 HOGBERG, Marcus

1o 3 HULTSTROM, Linus
ro 5 FANTENBERG, Oscar
o 6 SCHIRA, Craig

rw 11 TORNQVIST, Henrik
ce 14 COSTMAR, Arvid

ce 17 STRANDBERG, S.

rw 19 RUSSELL, Patrick

Lw 21 EHN, Christoffer

rw 22 GALLO, Vilmos

w 23 MATTEAU, Stefan

ce 25 BYSTEDT, Filip

rw 26 WAGNER, Fabian

1o 28 NYBERG, John

ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
ro 37 PETTERSSON, J. (&)
ww 39 RATTIE, Ty

ww 41 LITTLE, Broc (a)

ro 44 JUNLAND, Jonas (c)
ce 49 MAXWELL, Ben

ro 56 SIOSTROM, Elias

ck 63 HOGBERG, Marcus
ww 77 HANNIKAINEN, Markus

Head Coach
Klas Ostman

GP GPI
-00 16 3
-94 16 14
GP
-2 16 3
-1 6
-88 15 1
-9%6 15 3
-01 16 1
-2 16 3
-93 16 1
-96 16 2
-96 16 3
-94 14
-04 16 3
-04 10
-96 16
-00 16
-94 16
-93 16 4
-88 11 5
-87 16 2
-88 7
-03 16
-94 16
-3 16 2

Assistant Coach
Jeff Jakobs
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GAA SVS%
1,84 93,75
2,94 90,02
+-  TOI
-4 20:46
-2 23:.05
+1  16:12
-3 13:27
+1  11:.06
0 17:06
5 17:24
+6  17:24
+2  09:40
-5 13:45
-2 12:33
+1  02:58
-1 19:10
-3
-8 19:54
-6 18:34
-5 18:19
-5 21:57
-6 16:22
-2 0311
-6
-7 16:46
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